Rotterdam Singapore  |  Dubai  |   Houston
HATENBOER-WATER.COM+31 (0)10 409 12 00  |  info@hatenboer-water.com
Hadex® dosing unit
Automatic disinfection of
drinking water systems
The Hatenboer-Water Hadex® dosing unit is designed for
automatic dosing of Hadex® in drinking water systems.
This dosage is intended for the reduction and prevention of growth

standard packing is used as dosing container. Therefore safer and easy
to use.
Hadex® dosing units are commonly used on three points in the fresh water
system:
1.	 In the water maker product line
2.	 In the fresh water bunker line
3.	 After the hydrophore pumps (for rechlorination of distribution system)
Rotterdam Singapore  |  Dubai  |   Houston
HATENBOER-WATER.COM+31 (0)10 409 12 00  |  info@hatenboer-water.com
Model Capacity Volume
dosing
container
Qn Qmax
Δp = 0.25 bar Δp = 1 bar
m3/h m3/d m3/h m3/d litres
HDU10-1601-15C 1,5 36 3 72 10
HDU10-1601-20C 2,5 60 5 120 10
HDU10-1601-25C 3,5 84 7 168 10
HDU10-1601-30C 5 120 10 240 10
HDU25-1601-15C 1,5 36 3 72 25
HDU25-1601-20C 2,5 60 5 120 25
HDU25-1601-25C 3,5 84 7 168 25
HDU25-1601-30C 5 120 10 240 25
HDU25-1601-40C 10 240 15 360 25
HDU25-1602-50C 15 360 30 720 25
HDU25-1604-65C 25 600 63 1512 25
HDU25-0708-80C 40 960 100 2400 25
HDU25-0708-100C 60 1440 160 3840 25
HDU25-0713-125C 100 2400 250 6000 25
HDU25-0713-150C 150 3600 270 6480 25
HDU25-0708-80E 50 1200 150 3600 25
HDU25-0713-100E 60 1440 250 6000 25
HDU25-0713-125E 100 2400 270 6480 25
Technical data
Pump type Solenoid diaphragm
Pump head Auto degassing,
plexi glass